Edgar Filing: SEAY LARRY WAYNE - Form 4

SEAY LARRY	Y WAYNE										
Form 4											
February 11, 2	011										
FORM	4								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	• UNITE	ED STATE					GE CO	OMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287	
Check this	hov		Wash	ington, L	D.C. 2054	9			Number:		
if no longer	•								Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to	STAT	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							Estimated a		
Section 16.		SECURITIES							burden hours per		
Form 4 or									response	0.5	
Form 5 obligations		^					•	Act of 1934,			
may continu	ue. Section			-		-		1935 or Section	1		
See Instruct		30(ł	n) of the Inve	estment C	ompany A	Act of	f 194()			
1(b).											
(Print or Type Res	(noncos)										
(I fint of Type Res	sponses)										
1. Name and Add	iress of Report	ing Person *	2 Issuer N	Jame and T	icker or Tr	ding		5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person _ 2. Issuer Name SEAY LARRY WAYNE Symbol				anne anne 1		unig		Issuer		(-)	
	•	Meritage Homes CORP [MTH]									
<i>(</i> -),			C		_			(Checl	k all applicable)	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of E		saction			D :	100	0	
17851 N. 85TH STREET, SUITE			•	(Month/Day/Year)				Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify			
300	I SIKEEI	, SUILE	02/09/201	1				below)	below)	r (speeny	
300								Execu	tive VP - CFO		
	(Street)		4. If Amend	lment, Date	Original			6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filin	g(Check	
Filed				iled(Month/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)			
								_X_Form filed by C			
SCOTTSDAL	LE, AZ 8525	55						Form filed by M Person	lore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	T - 1, 1, 1		· · · · · ·	•.•		·		0	
	. ,						_	ired, Disposed of		-	
1.Title of			2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired					6.	7. Nature of		
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/	any	ation Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of Code (D)				OI	Securities Beneficially	Ownership Form: Direct	Indirect Beneficial	
(IIIsti. 5)		•	th/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5))	Owned	(D) or	Ownership	
		× ×	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · ·	× /		·	Following	Indirect (I)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported	(Instr. 4)		
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(111sur. 5 and 4)			
MTH					12,500						
COMMON	02/09/201	1		А	(1) (2)	А	\$0	103,465 <u>(3)</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

STOCK

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (Instr. 8	5. tionNumber of) Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code 1	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: SEAY LARRY WAYNE - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addre	ess	s Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
SEAY LARRY WAYNE 17851 N. 85TH STREET SUITE 300 SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255			Executive VP - CFO						
Signatures									
/s/ Larry W. Seay	02/11/2011								

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Balance represents the grant of restricted stock. The restricted stock will fully cliff vest on the third anniversary of the date of grant. (1)
- In addition to this restricted stock grant, Mr. Seay also received a grant of 12,500 shares of restricted stock on 2/9/2011 that cliff vest on (2)the third anniversary of the date of grant; however, vesting is also contingent upon the achievement of pre-specified performance targets.
- Balance includes all non-vested stock grants but does not include 50,000 shares of restricted stock (inclusive of the 12,500 noted in (3) Footnote 2 above), with vesting contingent upon the achievement of pre-specified performance targets.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.